Search... o} > FIND DISTRIBUTOR

kester = e

Products | Solder Wire | 275 Flux-Cored Wire

PRODUCTS

N 275 Flux-Cored Wire

Kester 275 No-Clean Flux for cored solder wire was developed to provide superior wetting
performance for hand soldering in the electronics industry. The chemistry is based on some
of the same principles that have been safely used for years in mildly activated rosin fluxes.

The use of 275 No-Clean Flux results in an extremely clear post-soldering residue without

cleaning. The unique chemistry in 275 was also designed to reduce spattering common to

mOm most core fluxes. 275 can be used for both lead-free and leaded soldering. 275 is classified
:=. Kester

as ROLO per J-STD-004.

~ SHARE

FIND A DISTRIBUTOR TO BUY

Lead-Free Solder

(ko)

Product Offerings Data Sheets and SDS

Diameter Diameter Flux Lead Halogen

Alloy Flux (in) (mm) Core % Content Content Description Part # Type

Sn63Pb37 275  0.031 0.80 50 1.1% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 1.1%/275 .031 1 2463377600 No-
Halogen LB SPL Clean

Sn63Pb37 275  0.031 0.80 58 2.2% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 2.2%/275 .031 1 2463377601 No-
Halogen LB SPL Clean

Sn63Pb37 275  0.020 0.50 50 1.1% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 1.1%/275 .020 1 2463377602 No-
Halogen LB SPL Clean

Sn63Pb37 275 0.015 0.40 50 1.1% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 1.1%/275 .0151 2463377604 No-
Halogen LB SPL Clean

Sn63Pb37 275 0.062 1.50 50 1.1% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 1.1%/275 .062 1 2463377614 No-
Halogen LB SPL Clean

Sn63Pb37 275 0.025 0.60 58 2.2% Leaded Contains Sn63Pb37 2.2%/275 .025 1 2463377617 No-
Halogen LB SPL Clean

Sn96.5Ag03.5 275  0.031 0.80 58 2.2% Lead- Contains Sn96.5Ag03.5 2.2%/275 2470407601 No-
Free Halogen .031 1 LB SPL Clean

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 275  0.031 0.80 50 1.1% Lead- Contains Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 1.1%/275 2470687600 No-
Free Halogen .031 1 LB SPL Clean

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 275  0.031 0.80 58 2.2% Lead- Contains Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 2470687601 No-
Free Halogen .0311LB SPL Clean

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 275 0.020 0.50 58 2.2% Lead- Contains Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 2470687603 No-
Free Halogen .020 1 LB SPL Clean

Downloaded from Arfow.com. 10 58 2.2% Lead- Contains Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 2470687605 No-


https://www.kester.com/our-company/overview
https://www.kester.com/our-company/overview
https://www.kester.com/our-company/press-room
https://www.kester.com/our-company/employment
https://www.kester.com/our-company/corporate-citizenship
https://www.kester.com/our-company/events
https://www.kester.com/products
https://www.kester.com/products/category/solder-wire
https://www.kester.com/products/category/liquid-solder-flux
https://www.kester.com/products/category/solder-paste
https://www.kester.com/products/category/tacky-solder-flux
https://www.kester.com/products/category/preforms
https://www.kester.com/products/category/bar-solder
https://www.kester.com/products/category/other
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/knowledge-base
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/knowledge-base
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/faq
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/lead-free-solutions
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/alloy-temperature-chart
https://www.kester.com/contact/customer-service
https://www.kester.com/contact/customer-service
https://www.kester.com/contact/distribution
https://www.kester.com/contact/sales
javascript:void(window.open('https://www.linkedin.com/company/kester'))
https://www.kester.com/downloads
https://www.kester.com/downloads/data-sheets
https://www.kester.com/downloads/sds
https://www.kester.com/downloads/environmental
https://www.kester.com/downloads/catalogs
https://www.kester.com/
javascript:__doPostBack('dnn$DnnSearch$cmdSearch','')
https://www.kester.com/contact/distribution
https://www.kester.com/products
https://www.kester.com/products/category/solder-wire
mailto:?subject=Thought%20you%20might%20be%20interested%20in%20275%20Flux-Cored%20Wire%20by%20Kester&body=Thought%20you%20might%20be%20interested%20in%20275%20Flux-Cored%20Wire%20by%20Kester%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://www.kester.com/products/product/275-flux-cored-wire
https://www.kester.com/contact/distribution
http://www.arrow.com

Alloy

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

K100LD

K100LD

K100LD

K100LD

K100LD

K100LD

K100LD

Sn96.5Ag03.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

K100LD

K100LD

Sn60Pb40

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Downloaded from AFFOW.com.

Flux

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

Diameter

(in)

0.050

0.062

0.015

0.015

0.020

0.062

0.025

0.031

0.025

0.010

0.093

0.015

0.020

0.050

0.062

0.031

0.025

0.010

0.062

0.020

0.050

0.093

0.062

0.020

Diameter
(mm)

1.27

1.50

0.40

0.40

0.50

1.50

0.60

0.80

0.60

0.25

2.50

0.40

0.50

1.27

1.50

0.80

0.60

0.25

1.50

0.50

1.27

2.50

1.50

0.50

Core

58

58

58

66

66

66

58

66

66

58

58

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

58

66

66

66

50

58

Flux
%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

2.2%

3.3%

3.3%

2.2%

2.2%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

2.2%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

1.1%

2.2%

Lead
Content

Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Leaded

Lead-
Free

Halogen
Content

Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Description

.040 1 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
.050 1 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
.062 1 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
.0151 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275
.0151 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275
.020 1 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275
.062 1 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
.0251 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275
.0311LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275
.0251 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
.010 1 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
.093 1 LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 .015 1
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 .020 1
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 .050 1
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 .062 1
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 .031 1
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 .025 1
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 .010 1
LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03.5 2.2%/275
.062 4 LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275
.020 4 LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 .050 4
LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 .093 4
LB SPL

Sn60Pb40 1.1%/275 .062 5
LB SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
0.02 250 GRAM SPL

Part #

2470687606

2470687607

2470687608

2470687609

2470687610

2470687615

2470687617

2470687618

2470687619

2470687623

2470687632

2495747609

2495747610

2495747613

2495747615

2495747618

2495747619

2495747631

2570407607

2570687610

2595747613

2595747634

2660407614

9170687603

Type

Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

Clean

No-
Clean

Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

Clean

No-
Clean

Clean

No-
Clean

Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean


http://www.arrow.com

Alloy

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5

K100LD

K100LD

K100LD

K100LD

Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5

Sn96.5Ag03Cu0.5

K100LD

K100LD

Process Compatible Products

985M Soldering Flux

Downloaded from AFFOW.com.

Flux

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

Diameter

(in)

0.020

0.015

0.015

0.010

0.020

0.031

0.040

0.025

0.031

0.040

0.025

0.040

0.031

0.025

0.047

0.010

0.062

0.062

0.025

Diameter
(mm)

0.50

0.40

0.40

0.25

0.50

0.80

1.00

0.60

0.80

1.00

0.60

1.00

0.80

0.60

1.20

0.25

1.6

1.6

0.6

Core

28

58

50

58

28

58

58

58

28

28

28

66

66

66

66

58

58

66

66

Flux
%

2.8%

2.2%

1.1%

2.2%

2.8%

2.2%

2.2%

2.2%

2.8%

2.8%

2.8%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

2.2%

2.2%

3.3%

3.3%

959T Soldering Flux

Lead
Content

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Lead-
Free

Halogen
Content

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Contains
Halogen

Description

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 #28/275
0.02 250 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
0.015 250 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5 1.1%/275
.015 250 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
0.01 250 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 #28/275
0.02 250 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
0.031 500 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
0.04 500 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275
0.025 500 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 #28/275
0.031 500 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5 2.8%/275
.040 500 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 #28/275
0.025 500 GRAM SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 0.04
500 GRAM SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 0.031
500 GRAM SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 0.025
500 GRAM SPL

K100LD 3.3%/275 0.047
500 GRAM SPL

Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5 2.2%/275
0.25mm 1/4kg SPL

Sn96.5Ag03Cu0.5
2.2%/275 .062 1 LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/66/275 .062
1LB SPL

K100LD 3.3%/66/275 .062
1LB SPL

Part #

9170687604

9170687608

9170687615

9170687623

9170687643

9270687601

9270687605

9270687617

9270687642

9270687643

9270687644

9295747611

9295747618

9295747619

9295747650

40500755

40501029

40501043

40501049

Type

No-
Clean

Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

Clean

No-
Clean

Clean

No-
Clean

Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean

No-
Clean


https://www.kester.com/products/product/985m-soldering-flux
https://www.kester.com/products/product/959t-soldering-flux
http://www.arrow.com

kester

> FIND DISTRIBUTOR

Search...

DOWNLOADS
Data Sheets
SDS
Environmental
Catalogs

Website designed and hosted by Foremost Media®
Copyright © 2016 Kester . All Rights Reserved. Privacy Statement | Terms and Conditions | Terms of Sale | Login

Downloaded from AFfOW.com.

OUR COMPANY

Overview

Press Room
Employment
Corporate Citizenship
Events

KNOWLEDGE BASE

Knowledge Base

FAQ

Lead-Free Solutions
Alloy Temperature Chart

PRODUCTS

Solder Wire
Liquid Solder Flux
Solder Paste
Tacky Solder Flux
Preforms

Bar Solder

Other

CONTACT
Customer Service
Distribution

Sales
LinkedIn



https://www.kester.com/
https://www.kester.com/contact/distribution
javascript:__doPostBack('dnn$FooterSearch$cmdSearch','')
https://www.kester.com/our-company/overview
https://www.kester.com/our-company/overview
https://www.kester.com/our-company/press-room
https://www.kester.com/our-company/employment
https://www.kester.com/our-company/corporate-citizenship
https://www.kester.com/our-company/events
https://www.kester.com/products
https://www.kester.com/products/category/solder-wire
https://www.kester.com/products/category/liquid-solder-flux
https://www.kester.com/products/category/solder-paste
https://www.kester.com/products/category/tacky-solder-flux
https://www.kester.com/products/category/preforms
https://www.kester.com/products/category/bar-solder
https://www.kester.com/products/category/other
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/knowledge-base
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/knowledge-base
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/faq
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/lead-free-solutions
https://www.kester.com/knowledge-base/alloy-temperature-chart
https://www.kester.com/contact/customer-service
https://www.kester.com/contact/customer-service
https://www.kester.com/contact/distribution
https://www.kester.com/contact/sales
javascript:void(window.open('https://www.linkedin.com/company/kester'))
https://www.kester.com/downloads
https://www.kester.com/downloads/data-sheets
https://www.kester.com/downloads/sds
https://www.kester.com/downloads/environmental
https://www.kester.com/downloads/catalogs
https://www.foremostmedia.com
https://www.kester.com/privacy
https://www.kester.com/terms-and-conditions
https://www.kester.com/terms-of-sale
https://www.kester.com/login?returnurl=%2Fproducts%2Fproduct%2F275-flux-cored-wire
http://www.arrow.com

