

Products | Solder Wire | 275 Flux-Cored Wire

# **PRODUCTS**



## 275 Flux-Cored Wire

Kester 275 No-Clean Flux for cored solder wire was developed to provide superior wetting performance for hand soldering in the electronics industry. The chemistry is based on some of the same principles that have been safely used for years in mildly activated rosin fluxes. The use of 275 No-Clean Flux results in an extremely clear post-soldering residue without cleaning. The unique chemistry in 275 was also designed to reduce spattering common to most core fluxes. 275 can be used for both lead-free and leaded soldering. 275 is classified as ROL0 per J-STD-004.

→ SHARE

FIND A DISTRIBUTOR TO BUY

Product Offerings

Downlo

Data Sheets and SDS

Alloy	Flux	Diameter (in)	Diameter (mm)	Core	Flux %	Lead Content	Halogen Content	Description	Part #	Туре
Sn63Pb37	275	0.031	0.80	50	1.1%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 1.1%/275 .031 1 LB SPL	2463377600	No- Clean
Sn63Pb37	275	0.031	0.80	58	2.2%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 2.2%/275 .031 1 LB SPL	2463377601	No- Clean
Sn63Pb37	275	0.020	0.50	50	1.1%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 1.1%/275 .020 1 LB SPL	2463377602	No- Clean
Sn63Pb37	275	0.015	0.40	50	1.1%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 1.1%/275 .015 1 LB SPL	2463377604	No- Clean
Sn63Pb37	275	0.062	1.50	50	1.1%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 1.1%/275 .062 1 LB SPL	2463377614	No- Clean
Sn63Pb37	275	0.025	0.60	58	2.2%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn63Pb37 2.2%/275 .025 1 LB SPL	2463377617	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03.5	275	0.031	0.80	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03.5 2.2%/275 .031 1 LB SPL	2470407601	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.031	0.80	50	1.1%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 1.1%/275 .031 1 LB SPL	2470687600	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.031	0.80	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 .031 1 LB SPL	2470687601	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.020	0.50	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 .020 1 LB SPL	2470687603	No- Clean
ed from Arrow.com.			)0	58	2.2%	Lead-	Contains	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275	2470687605	No-

Alloy	Flux	Diameter (in)	Diameter (mm)	Core	Flux %	Lead Content	Halogen Content	Description	Part #	Тур
						Free	Halogen	.040 1 LB SPL		Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.050	1.27	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 .050 1 LB SPL	2470687606	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.062	1.50	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 .062 1 LB SPL	2470687607	No-
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.015	0.40	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 .015 1 LB SPL	2470687608	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.015	0.40	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275 .015 1 LB SPL	2470687609	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.020	0.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275 .020 1 LB SPL	2470687610	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.062	1.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275 .062 1 LB SPL	2470687615	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.025	0.60	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 .025 1 LB SPL	2470687617	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.031	0.80	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275 .031 1 LB SPL	2470687618	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.025	0.60	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275 .025 1 LB SPL	2470687619	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.010	0.25	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 .010 1 LB SPL	2470687623	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.093	2.50	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 .093 1 LB SPL	2470687632	No Cle
K100LD	275	0.015	0.40	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 .015 1 LB SPL	2495747609	No Cle
K100LD	275	0.020	0.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 .020 1 LB SPL	2495747610	No Cle
K100LD	275	0.050	1.27	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 .050 1 LB SPL	2495747613	No Cle
K100LD	275	0.062	1.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 .062 1 LB SPL	2495747615	No Cle
K100LD	275	0.031	0.80	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 .031 1 LB SPL	2495747618	No Cle
K100LD	275	0.025	0.60	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 .025 1 LB SPL	2495747619	No Cle
K100LD	275	0.010	0.25	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 .010 1 LB SPL	2495747631	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03.5	275	0.062	1.50	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03.5 2.2%/275 .062 4 LB SPL	2570407607	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.020	0.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 3.3%/275 .020 4 LB SPL	2570687610	No Cle
K100LD	275	0.050	1.27	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 .050 4 LB SPL	2595747613	No Cle
K100LD	275	0.093	2.50	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 .093 4 LB SPL	2595747634	No Cle
Sn60Pb40	275	0.062	1.50	50	1.1%	Leaded	Contains Halogen	Sn60Pb40 1.1%/275 .062 5 LB SPL	2660407614	No Cle
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.020	0.50	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 0.02 250 GRAM SPL	9170687603	No Cle

Alloy	Flux	Diameter (in)	Diameter (mm)	Core	Flux %	Lead Content	Halogen Content	Description	Part #	Туре
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.020	0.50	28	2.8%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 #28/275 0.02 250 GRAM SPL	9170687604	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.015	0.40	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 0.015 250 GRAM SPL	9170687608	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5	275	0.015	0.40	50	1.1%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5 1.1%/275 .015 250 GRAM SPL	9170687615	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.010	0.25	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 0.01 250 GRAM SPL	9170687623	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.020	0.50	28	2.8%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 #28/275 0.02 250 GRAM SPL	9170687643	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.031	0.80	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 0.031 500 GRAM SPL	9270687601	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.040	1.00	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 0.04 500 GRAM SPL	9270687605	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.025	0.60	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 2.2%/275 0.025 500 GRAM SPL	9270687617	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.031	0.80	28	2.8%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 #28/275 0.031 500 GRAM SPL	9270687642	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5	275	0.040	1.00	28	2.8%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5 2.8%/275 .040 500 GRAM SPL	9270687643	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5	275	0.025	0.60	28	2.8%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu.5 #28/275 0.025 500 GRAM SPL	9270687644	No- Clean
K100LD	275	0.040	1.00	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 0.04 500 GRAM SPL	9295747611	No- Clean
K100LD	275	0.031	0.80	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 0.031 500 GRAM SPL	9295747618	No- Clean
K100LD	275	0.025	0.60	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 0.025 500 GRAM SPL	9295747619	No- Clean
K100LD	275	0.047	1.20	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/275 0.047 500 GRAM SPL	9295747650	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5	275	0.010	0.25	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag3Cu0.5 2.2%/275 0.25mm 1/4kg SPL	40500755	No- Clean
Sn96.5Ag03Cu0.5	275	0.062	1.6	58	2.2%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	Sn96.5Ag03Cu0.5 2.2%/275 .062 1 LB SPL	40501029	No- Clean
K100LD	275	0.062	1.6	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/66/275 .062 1LB SPL	40501043	No- Clean
K100LD	275	0.025	0.6	66	3.3%	Lead- Free	Contains Halogen	K100LD 3.3%/66/275 .062 1LB SPL	40501049	No- Clean

# **Process Compatible Products**

## 985M Soldering Flux



## 959T Soldering Flux





> FIND DISTRIBUTOR



#### **OUR COMPANY**

Overview Press Room Employment

Corporate Citizenship Events

#### KNOWLEDGE BASE

Knowledge Base FAQ Lead-Free Solutions Alloy Temperature Chart

#### **PRODUCTS**

Solder Wire Liquid Solder Flux Solder Paste Tacky Solder Flux Preforms Bar Solder Other

#### CONTACT

**Customer Service** Distribution Sales LinkedIn

### **DOWNLOADS**

**Data Sheets** Environmental Catalogs

Website designed and hosted by Foremost Media®

 $Copyright @ 2016 \ Kester \ . \ All \ Rights \ Reserved. \ Privacy \ Statement \ | \ Terms \ and \ Conditions \ | \ Terms \ of \ Sale \ | \ Login$